
 
 

Don Bosco Matriculation Hr. Sec. School, Egmore, Chennai 8. 
 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023 – 2024 

 
Std. IX  

 
Date Day Subjects 

18.03.2024 Monday Tamil 

19.03.2024 Tuesday Study Holiday 

20.03.2024 Wednesday English 

21.03.2024 Thursday Study Holiday 

22.03.2024 Friday Science 

23.03.2024 Saturday Study Holiday 

25.03.2024 Monday Maths 

26.03.2024 Tuesday Study Holiday 

27.03.2024 Wednesday Social Science 

Reporting Time :  01.45 P.M. 
 
Note: 
1. Special Class from 1.4.2024 to 18.4.2024  

(Timings : 8.20 a.m. to 3.35 p.m.)  
During Public Exam Days 1.4.2024, 4.4.2024 & 8.4.2024 
(Timings : 1.45 – 5.00 p.m.) 

2. OPEN DAY for Std. IX : 19.04.2024 (Friday) 
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL 
 


